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Disclaimer
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This presentation has been prepared solely for use as an investor presentation for Shaker (the “Company”). By attending or by reading this presentation, you agree to 
be bound by the following limitations.

The information contained in this presentation is for background purposes only and does not purport to be comprehensive and has not been independently verified, 
nor does it constitute or form part of any invitation or inducement to engage in any investment activity, nor does it constitute an offer or invitation to buy or 
subscribe to any securities in any jurisdiction, or a recommendation in respect of buying, holding or selling any securities.

No representation or warranty, express or implied, is made as to, and no reliance should be placed by any person for any purpose on the information contained in 
this presentation, fairness, accuracy, completeness or correctness of the information or opinions contained in this presentation.

The information in this presentation is subject to change, update, revision, verification and amendment and such information may change materially. The Company is 
under no obligation to update or keep current the information contained in this presentation and any opinions expressed in it is subject to change without notice. 
This presentation has not been approved by any competent regulatory authority.

Neither this presentation nor anything contained herein shall form the basis of, or be relied upon in connection with, any offer or commitment whatsoever in any 
jurisdiction. The contents of this presentation are not to be construed as legal or financial.

The distribution of this presentation may be restricted by law in certain jurisdictions and persons into whose possession any document or other information referred 
to herein come should inform themselves about and observe any such restriction. Any failure to comply with these restrictions may constitute a violation of the 
securities laws of any such jurisdiction

This presentation may include statements that are, or may be deemed to be, “forward-looking statements” with respect to the Company’s financial position, results 
of operations and business and certain of the Company’s plans, intentions, expectations, assumptions, goals and beliefs. The contents of this presentation have been 
prepared by and are the sole responsibility of the Company.
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Q1 2025 Highlights
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Delivered stable results and preparing for the next phase of growth 

Revenue

SAR 400mn

-3% 
YoY2

SAR 101mn

+3%
YoY2

Gross Profit

SAR 37mn

-19%
YoY2

EBITDA

SAR 27mn

-16%
YoY2

Net Profit
1

SAR 0.49
-16%
YoY2

EPS1

SAR 15mn

Op. Cash Flow

-52%
YoY2

Signed strategic 
agreements with ROSHN 
to supply products and 
services supporting large-
scale real estate projects

Extended MoU with LG and 
MISA to localize AC 
compressor manufacturing 
and celebrated 30 years of 
partnership

Board recommended 
first cash dividend since 
2016 at SAR 0.50 per 
share, totaling SAR 27.75 
million

Signed supply 
agreement with 
Samsung to distribute 
home appliances across 
the Saudi market

Signed agreement with 
Stanley Black & Decker to 
add BLACK+DECKER 
appliances and expand 
product portfolio

                         
                 

                        
                     

1: Attributable to shareholders of the Company | 2:Q1 2025 vs Q1 2024 *As of 31 March 2025



Financial

Performance



EBITDA

Net Income*

Key Highlights: Q1 2025
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263
+1.59%

136
-11.79%

1.57
+403%

259

Q1 2025Q1 2024

0.31

154

413
400

-3.10%

97.77
100.63

Q1 2024 Q1 2025

23.66%

25.13%
Gross Profit

Margin +1.47pp

+2.93%

HVAC Home Appliances Others

Revenue by Segment

45.96 37.06

Q1 2024 Q1 2025

11.12%

9.25%Margin
-1.87pp

32.25
27.21

Q1 2024 Q1 2025

7.80%

6.79%
Margin* -1.01pp

-15.64%

-19.36%

                         
                 

                      
                     

                   
                     

*Attributable to shareholders of the Company

(SAR millions)

(SAR millions)



Leverage Levels: Q1 2025
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Short-term Borrowings

Net Debt

349.32
237.29

Q1 2024 Q1 2025

276.48 294.91

114.81 0.00

Q1 2024 Q1 2025

294.91

391.29

-24.63%

-32.07%

Short Term
(Bank loans)

Short Term
(LCs)

-3.40

+65.26%

-15.71%

-7.31%

-38.34%

0.55x

0.53x

Q1

2024

Q1

2025

Total Liabilities/Equity1Total Liabilities/Total Assets

Net Debt/Equity1,3Interest Coverage Ratio2

ROA*Net Debt/EBITDA3 -0.39pp

1.23x

1.14x

Q1

2024

Q1

2025

4.43x

7.32x

Q1

2024

Q1

2025

0.47x

0.29x

Q1

2024

Q1

2025

7.60x

6.40x

Q1

2024

Q1

2025

1.93%

1.54%

Q1

2024

Q1

2025

1: Equity attributable to shareholders of company
2: EBIT / Interest Expense
3: Net Debt calculated as short & long-term borrowings (ex-lease liabilities) less cash & cash equiv.
*: Return attributable to Shaker shareholders

Highlights

(SAR millions)



Cash Flow Bridge
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Net Cash position reached 57.6mn as of 
31st December 2025, compared to 
22.8mn on 31st December 2024, largely 
driven by:

Strong cash flow from operating 
activities, supported by higher 
profitability and favorable 
working capital movement

Minimal cash outflow from 
investing activities, maintaining 
overall cash strength.

Significant cash inflows from 
financing activities, aligned with 
the business requirements for the 
upcoming quarters.

Highlights

(SAR millions)

Operating Activities 

+14.9

Investing Activities

-1.7

Financing Activities

+21.6

22.8 

28.7 

5.9 

-13.6 

-6.1 
37.7 

-1.7 
36.0 

21.6 57.6 

Cash @ 
Dec 31, 2024

Profit before 
zakat 

Adjustments 
for 

Non-Cash 
items

Change in 
Working 
Capital

Others Cash after
Operating
Activities

Net cash 
used in 

Investing 
Activities

Cash after
Investing 
Activities

Net cash 
used in 

Financing 
Activities 

Cash @ 
Dec 31, 2025

Includes 
Zakat, 

Finance 
Costs, & 

EOSB 
payments 



Strategy Update



21

Elevate 2027 strategy is based on two pillars to grow our core and 
leverage adjacent strategic opportunities

Protect and 
grow the core

Grow strategic 
adjacencies

Supportive macro 
environment

Elevate 2027

Maintain HA and HVAC leadership

Strengthen Shaker’s brand recognition

Increase large-scale B2B tender participation and 
services

Scale and unlock aftersales service opportunities

Expand brand portfolio and product range

Expand retail footprint and e-commerce platform

Offer appliance leasing opportunities to 
capture broader demographic by providing 
more purchasing options

Become a 3PL partner of choice providing 
logistics services to local market

Launch Shaker’s own brand - contract 
manufacture and source “own brand” 
appliances to capture mid-segment market

Elevate 2027

Core Strategic Adjacencies

12



Looking Ahead



Looking at 2025 and beyond to execute Elevate 2027
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Expand B2C retail 
presence with 15 
store by end of 
2025 and improve 
the e-commerce 
platform

Increase B2B 
tender 
participation in 
megaprojects and 
expand current 
aftersales 
servicing business  

Add a more 
diverse range of 
brands and 
products

Launch appliance 
leasing for 
consumers to 
provide more 
purchasing 
options 

Facilitate the entry 
of international 
companies into 
Saudi Arabia 
through 
manufacturing 
and distribution 
collaborations

Looking at 2025 and Beyond



THANK YOU

Q&A

shaker.com.sa/investor-relations

investorrelations@shaker.com.sa

+966 112 638 900
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